CAT0204 REV01
Polarization Maintaining Isolator (1310,1480,1550nm)
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio & High Isolation
High stability and reliability
Application
EDFA & Fiber Optical Instrument

*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis. And for F type, fast axis is blocked, for type B ; both axis is working
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
www.op-future.com Opfuture Technology Co.,  Limited
CAT0204 REV01
PMIS Wavelength Type Grade Axis Pigtail Type Length Connector
Package
1=P1
Alignment
F=Fast   Axis
Blocked
1310=1310nm
1480=1480nm
1550=1550nm
S=Single
stage
P=P 1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
Grade
A=A
Grade
(φ5.5×L3     2=900um loose tube 0=None
D=Dual
Stage
B=Both Axis
Working
5) 3=3mm loose tube
4=2mm loose tube
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC
Opfuture Technology Co.,  Limited www.op-future.com